
 

School Representative Contact Details 

      

Leonay PS Christine Payne CHRISTINE.A.PAYNE@det.nsw.edu.au 

Regentville PS Corinna Robertson corinna.robertson@det.nsw.edu.au 

Surveyors Creek PS Lauren Dawson lauren.dawson16@det.nsw.edu.au 

Regentville PS Rodney Miskell RODNEY.MISKELL@det.nsw.edu.au 

Regentville PS Elizabeth Healey ELIZABETH.HEALEY@det.nsw.edu.au 

Glenmore Park PS Julie-Anne Dickenson JULIE-ANNE.DICKENSON@det.nsw.edu.au 

Emu Heights PS Kerri Rooney Kerri.ROONEY@det.nsw.edu.au 

Surveyors Creek PS Catherine McCann-Smith CATHERINE.MCCANN-SMITH@det.nsw.edu.au 

Glenmore Park PS Melissa Apps Melissa.Jones40@det.nsw.edu.au 

Surveyors Creek PS Nick Lister Nicholas.Lister1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Surveyors Creek PS Michelle Uhlig Michelle.UHLIG@det.nsw.edu.au 

Glenmore Park HS Nicole Birch nicole.birch@det.nsw.edu.au 

Glenmore Park HS Merrillee Polley MERRILEE.POLLEY@det.nsw.edu.au 

Glenmore Park PS Michelle Chaulk Michelle.Rice1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Glenmore Park PS Emma Harris emma.harris@det.nsw.edu.au 

Emu Plains PS Bradley Lanham bradley.lanham@det.nsw.edu.au 

 


